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Tammy Verdahl 

• Vanderbilt 

• Ballad Health 

• Covenant Health System 
 
 

 

Provider Call Center 
Support Is Just 
A Click Away 

Need Contracting Or 
Credentialing Help? 

800-690-1606 

Monday-Friday 

8a.m.– 6p.m. EST 

Our knowledgeable advocates 
are ready to offer support 

when you’re not sure of your 
next steps or need help finding 

information. 
 UHCprovider.com/chat 

Use your One Healthcare ID to: 

*Update your application to join our 

network 

*Access self-service tools 

*Check your credentialing status 

*Chat with an advocate 

Connect Now 

 

Name Title Phone Email 

Amanda Hustad Provider Advocate Account Manager 423-845-0173 amanda_hustad@uhc.com 

Amy Jones Provider Advocate Account Manager 763-347-5074 amy_w_jones@uhc.com 

Antonia Johnson Provider Advocate Account Manager 952-251-3818 antonia_johnson@uhc.com 

April Brunk Provider Advocate Account Manager   763-321-3831 april_m_brunk@uhc.com 

Candance Gilbert Provider Advocate Account Manager 763-292-6127 candance_gilbert@uhc.com 

Candice Turner-Clark Provider Advocate Account Manager 952-251-5709 candice_clark@uhc.com 

Kreshanna Goforth Provider Advocate Account Manager 423-239-6440 kreshanna_m_goforth@uhc.com 

Sharonda Foster Provider Advocate Account Manager 763-283-4497 sharonda_foster@uhc.com 

Tammy Verdahl Provider Advocate Account Manager 931-490-0453 tammy_verdahl@uhc.com 

Tarlene Whooper Provider Advocate Account Manager 763-283-4499 tarlene_t_whooper@uhc.com 

 

https://identity.onehealthcareid.com/oneapp/index.html#/login
mailto:amanda_hustad@uhc.com
mailto:amy_w_jones@uhc.com
mailto:antonia_johnson@uhc.com
mailto:april_m_brunk@uhc.com
mailto:candance_gilbert@uhc.com
mailto:candice_clark@uhc.com
mailto:kreshanna_m_goforth@uhc.com
mailto:sharonda_foster@uhc.com
mailto:tammy_verdahl@uhc.com
mailto:tarlene_t_whooper@uhc.com

